
INDEX. 1107 

Industrial establishments, beeswax refining . 
" bell foundries 

belt and. hose. 
bicycle factories 
billiard tables 
blacking. 
blaeksmithing 
blanket making 
block making 
boat building 
boiler comrxmnds 

" making 
bolt and nut works 
bone crushing mills 
book-binding 
"books and stationery 
boot and shse making 
braid and elastic 
brass fitting 
brewers and maltsters 
brick and tile 
bronze monuments 
brush and broom making 
button factories 
cabinet and furniture making.. 
carding and fulling mills 
carpentering. 
carpet making 
carriage and waggon making.. 
carriage tops making 
cartridge making 
carving and gilding 
celluloid goods 
cement mills 
charcoal burning 
cheese box making 

" factories 
chemical establishments 
chicory kilns 
china decorating 
church decorations 
cider making 
cigar box making 

" factories 
cocoa and chocolate making.. . 
coffee and spice mills 
coffin and casket making 
coke ovens 
comb factories 
condensed milk 
confectionery 
copperages 
copperine factories 
coppersmithing 
cordage, rope and twine 
cork cutting 
corset making 
cotton mills 
creameries.. cutlery. 
dentistry 
distilleries 
dressmaking and millinery. 
dried fruit and vegetables.. 
drinks and stimulants 
duck and yarn factory 
dyeing and scouring 
dynamite works 

PARAGRAPHS. 
284 
283 
281 
283 
291 
291 
283 
290 
288 
288 
274 
283 
283 
284 
272 
272 
281 
290 
283 
275 
289 
291 
284 
290 
279 
290 
285 
290 
273 
273 
271 
285 
291 
279 
285 
285 
278 
274 
277 
289 
291 
275 
285 
275 
275 
275 
285 
285 
284 
275 
277 
285 
283 
283 
276 
285 
290 
290 
278 
283 
291 
275 
290 
277 
275 
290 
274 
271 


