INDEX.

	the second secon	PARAGRAPHS.
Industrial establishments,	beeswax refining	. 284 283
	bell foundries	
	belt and hosebicycle factories	
	billiard tables	
"	blacking	. 291
	blacksmithing	. 283
"	blanket making	. 290
"	block making	. 288
"	boat building	
	boiler compounds	. 274
	" making	283 283
" "	bolt and nut works	
""	bone crushing mills	
	books and stationery.	
" "	boot and shoe making	
" "	braid and elastic	
	brass fitting	. 283
" "	brewers and maltsters	. 275
"	brick and tile	
	bronze monuments	
	brush and broom making	
"	button factories	
"	cabinet and furniture making	
"	carding and fulling mills	
"	carpet making	
"	carriege and waggon making	273
	carriage tops making	. 273
	cartridge making	
	carving and gilding	. 285
"	celluloid goods	. 291
"	cement mills	. 279
"	charcoal burning	
"	cheese box making	
66 66	" factories	
"	chicory kilns.	
"	china decorating	
"	church decorations	
"	cider making	. 275
" "	cigar box making	. 285
" "	" factories	. 275
"	cocoa and chocolate making	. 275
"	coffee and spice mills	. 275
66 66	coffin and casket making coke ovens	. 285 . 285
46 66	comb factories.	
"	condensed milk	
"	confectionery	. 277
" "	copperages	. 285
" "	copperine factories	. 283
	coppersmithing	. 283
	cordage, rope and twine	
66 66	cork cutting	. 285
"	corset making cotton mills	. 290 . 290
" "	creameries	. 250 . 278
" "	cutlery.	. 283
"	dentistry.	
"	distilleries.	975
"	dressmaking and millinery	. 290
"	dried fruit and vegetables	. 277
"	drinks and stimulants	. 275
	duck and yarn factory	. 290
"	dynamite works	. 274
	"JAMMING WOLAS	271